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O100531 ABRAHAM, DANIEL PHILIP P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  81 MPH in a  50 MPH zone RICHARDSON, PAUL
O100563 ACOSTA, KENNETH CURTIS P2 1/8/2026 9:00 AM ASSAULT - CLASS C - PHYSICAL CONTACT
R100196 AHMED, REEYAN BASHIR P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM ASSAULT - CLASS C - PHYSICAL CONTACT MCSHANE, J. BAILEY
R100196 AHMED, REEYAN BASHIR P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM ASSAULT - CLASS C - PHYSICAL CONTACT MCSHANE, J. BAILEY
W100488 AKLINSKI, GEOFFREY THOMAS PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM NOISE NUISANCE
E100348 ALAM, RAFAYETH P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  81 MPH in a  50 MPH zone BROWN, BRITNEY
E100348V ALAM, RAFAYETH P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR BROWN, BRITNEY
R100416 ALCANTAR, RENE P1 1/8/2026 9:00 AM DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE POBLENZ, MICHELLE
V100404 ALCUDIA, ADRIAN PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  96 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
V100404 ALCUDIA, ADRIAN PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
V100404 ALCUDIA, ADRIAN PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
X100175 ALFORD, TAURINA MARIE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  60 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
O100476 BENNETT, TAMYA TAQUANA SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
V100405 BLACKSHIRE, GERALD WAYNE JR PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
V100356 BLANCO, PABLO ABRAHAM P1 1/8/2026 9:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL MIRANDA, MALCOLM
O100522 BONIVEL, ADNEI MANTRELL P2 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  89 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
O100522 BONIVEL, ADNEI MANTRELL P2 1/8/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
R100504 BROWN, KEONIA LASHAE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
R100504 BROWN, KEONIA LASHAE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
R100505 BROWN, SERENITY PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
W100109 BRYANT, ADRIAN KWAME JR SH 1/7/2026 10:00 AM SPEED 102 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
V100370 BUCHANAN, ZAYDEN WALKER P1 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  98 MPH in a  70 MPH zone MEYER, DANIEL J
R100434 BURNS-STAR, NARVAL RENA PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER (15 OR OLDER)
V100407 CAMPOS, SERGIO ANTHONY PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM LICENSE PLATE / NO FRONT OR REAR
O100721 CHAVARRIA, BRITTANY DANIELLE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM HANDICAP PARKING VIOLATION
U100142 CHOPRA, AASHISH ARUNKUMAR VJ 1/7/2026 11:30 AM RAN STOP SIGN
W100349 CUARTAS, LUIS FERNANDO SH 1/8/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
T100117 EVANS, JERTAYZHA SIMONE SH 1/7/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
T100117 EVANS, JERTAYZHA SIMONE SH 1/7/2026 10:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
O100652 EVERSOLE, ARTHUR E JR PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  97 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
O100557 FARROW, BRANDON JAMES PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
O100557 FARROW, BRANDON JAMES PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WITH INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE
V100275 FRANCO, YESENIA ARIANNA P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 104 MPH in a  70 MPH zone TOWNSEND, K BARRETT
O100474 GANNAWAY, ANALICIA BRIANA SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
R100392 GERGES, MARTEN ASHRRAF PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  68 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
U100116 GIFFORD, DAFNI LEE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
V100409 GOFF, FRANKLIN DOUGLAS PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
S100194 GREEN, LISA MONIQUE P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  63 MPH in a  50 MPH zone MCSHANE, J. BAILEY
S100116 GUTIERREZ, EDITH P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  63 MPH in a  50 MPH zone FARRAR, RANDY
S100116V GUTIERREZ, EDITH P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR FARRAR, RANDY
V100403 HAGOS, MEHARI KIBROM PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  59 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
R100406 HART, SETH MICHAEL PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR NAME
O100710 HASHIMI, SAYED ABDUL PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
W100460 HENDERSON, JAMES ALBERT III P2 1/8/2026 9:00 AM RECKLESS DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION
O100678 HENDERSON, SHANNON DANIEL PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  93 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
R100255 HOWELLS, CALEB JOHN P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  67 MPH in a  50 MPH zone TKACH, TODD E
R100488 HUMES, MICHELLE LLENE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
P100192 HUYNH, JOHN TUNG PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  95 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
W100483 IMMLER, HOLLY MARIE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 104 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
W100483 IMMLER, HOLLY MARIE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM OPEN CONTAINER
V100192 JACKSON, LAMONICA SUE SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
R100303 JIMERSON, CLEORA ROXELLE P2 1/22/2026 9:00 AM D.O.C. URINATING IN A PUBLIC PLACE
W100467 JOHNSON, CAMERON LEE P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  96 MPH in a  70 MPH zone HORTON, CHASE
T100177 JOHNSON, REBECCA TAYLOR P2 1/22/2026 9:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
X100169 JOSEPH, JESSICA PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 101 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
U100114 KUZNIK, MICHAEL JAMES P2 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  62 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
O100475 LEBREUX, CASSIDY LYNN SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
V100387 LEE, DAVID ANDREW P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  95 MPH in a  70 MPH zone RICHARDSON, PAUL
O100671 LEESON, PARKER NEIL PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
O100399 LOMAX, YESSUER Z SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM SPEED  93 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
O100641 LOPEZ, FABIO PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
R100404 MCCLAIN, KENNETH PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
R100454 MCGEE, RODNEY ISAIAH PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
R100454 MCGEE, RODNEY ISAIAH PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
W100505 MIRABAL MALDONADO, KARELYS V PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  88 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
R100402 MUNGUIA, ANGEL PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 107 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
R100402 MUNGUIA, ANGEL PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM OPEN CONTAINER
V100315 NAJARRO, ANTHONY DAVID PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  94 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
V100315 NAJARRO, ANTHONY DAVID PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
V100315 NAJARRO, ANTHONY DAVID PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YEARS OF AGEOR 36 INCHES
R100476 NORWINE, BRENDON RIESE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 100 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
R100476 NORWINE, BRENDON RIESE PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WITH INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE
T100144 PATEL, KRISH DHARMENDRA SH 1/8/2026 10:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
S100143 PENA, JULIO CESAR SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
S100143 PENA, JULIO CESAR SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
S100143 PENA, JULIO CESAR SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
R100305 PHATHANASACK, PILATE P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  91 MPH in a  50 MPH zone DARRETT, GREGNNECIA
V100268 RASHID, HUMAIRA PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
V100268 RASHID, HUMAIRA PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
W100290 SAMUEL, ANTHONY CORDELL SH 1/8/2026 10:00 AM SPEED  94 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
V100316 SANCHEZ, DIANA PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER (15 OR OLDER)
T100155 SHAFFAR, PAIGE NICOLE P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN RICHARDSON, PAUL
O100625 SHERWOOD, LAURA YOLANDA VJ 1/7/2026 11:30 AM LICENSE PLATE / NO FRONT OR REAR
O100625 SHERWOOD, LAURA YOLANDA VJ 1/7/2026 11:30 AM EXPIRED REGISTRATION
W100255 SHINE, SHUNTOCQUA SHUNATE SH 1/7/2026 10:00 AM SPEED  97 MPH in a  70 MPH zone POBLENZ, MICHELLE
V100367 SIMMS, DAYONEA RASHAY PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
V100367 SIMMS, DAYONEA RASHAY PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
V100376 SMITH, DIAMELLE RENAE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE - EXP BUYER'S TAG
Q100008 SOTELO, CESAR P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  94 MPH in a  70 MPH zone RICHARDSON, PAUL
V100383 SPENCER, JULIE MICHELLE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM PROHIBITION OF FIREWORKS
V100383 SPENCER, JULIE MICHELLE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM NOISE NUISANCE
O100720 TURNER, ANTOINE ALLEN II P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 110 MPH in a  70 MPH zone RICHARDSON, PAUL
R100524 UDOKA, ELIJAH ELIJAH PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE
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R100524 UDOKA, ELIJAH ELIJAH PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF TOBACCO
R100524 UDOKA, ELIJAH ELIJAH PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
V100385 VEMULAPALLI, ABHINAY P1 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 124 MPH in a  70 MPH zone DARRETT, GREGNNECIA
O100398 VILLA, SAVANAH PILAR SH 1/7/2026 10:00 AM SPEED  92 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
W100519 VUONG, JONAH MINH P1 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 101 MPH in a  70 MPH zone MEYER, DANIEL J
V100371 WALKER, RAYMOND BRUCE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM SPEED  96 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
V100371 WALKER, RAYMOND BRUCE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
O100698 WILLIAMS, MARIANA RAE PH 1/8/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
W100403 YAO, YUAN PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM SPEED 108 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
W100403F YAO, YUAN PH 1/22/2026 9:00 AM FAILURE TO APPEAR/BAIL JUMPING
O100477 YOUNG, AVA SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
O100477 YOUNG, AVA SH 1/22/2026 10:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
V100317 ZAMZOW, COLBY JAMES P2 1/8/2026 9:00 AM FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY


